
Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.

NO.22 BUILDING, NO.s38WEST HEHAI ROAD

GUOZHAN INDUSTRY PARK CHANGZHOU,

CHINA

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Ouantitv& Ouality

CONSIGNEE: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY
Contract No: OHICVN2L001
Ref. no. TPC-OHIC-2020-CO2

Date: 26th March 2021.

We guarantee that the actual surveyed quantity of the transported goods belongs to L0 Pallets

be packed in strong carton boxes, suitable for long distance sea

hansportation well protected against dampness, moisture, shock, rust and rough handling.

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are made of best materials, with first class
workmanship, are new and unused and correspond in all respects with quality specifications
as stipulated in the contract.

72
O}IAU5'

Description: 30428789

30428808

3042881 0

30428812

30428813

30268908

30268910

30431408

30431409

30431 41 0

30431412

30431413

30031910

3003191 1

30031 91 2

30031 91 3

80250488

30379671

30037432

30037431

Delivery term: FCA

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.

PX225D

PX224/E

PX223/E

PX423lE

PX523/E

sPx622

sPx2202

PR223/E

PR423/E

PR523/E

PR2202/E

PR4202/E

RC21 P3

RC21 P6

RC21 P1 5

RC21 P30

D31 P1 5OBL

D31 P3OBR5

LED for RANGER

3 pcs

30 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

24 pcs

12 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

30 pcs

30

10

10

10

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

,ii,\-,
'r251\

--az:1
7ry
N\
9,

7*.\,\*
F
S.

LCD Ranger Count 2000



Ohaus Inetruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.
NO22 BIMDING, NO538 WEST IIEIIAI ROAD
GUOZIIAN INDUSTRY PARK CIIANGZHOU,
CHINA

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Origin

CONSIGNEE: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC TOINT STOCK COMPANY
Contract No: OHICVN21001
Ref. no. TPC-OHIC-2020-C02

Date:25th March 2021

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are entirely CHINA origin, Manufactured

in our own factory.

We fur*rer guarantee that the goods delivered are absolutely new and unused.

v2
O}TAU5"

Description: 30428789

30428808

3042881 0

30428812

3042E813

30268908

30268910

30431408

30431409

3043141 0

30431412

3043141 3

30031910

3003191't

30031912

30031913

80250lt88

30379671

30037€2

30037,[31

PX225D

PX224lE

PX223lE

PX423/E

PX523/E

sPx622

sPX2202

PR223/E

P&423/E

PR523/E

PR2202/E

PR4202/E

RC21 P3

RC21 P6

RC21 P1 5

RC21 P30

D31P150BL

D31 P3OBR5

LED for RANGER

LCD Ranger Count 2000

30

24

12

5

20

20

30

30

10

10

10

pcs

pG8

pca

pca

pca

pca

pc8

pG8

pc8

pc8

pc8

pc3

pc8

pc8

pca

pc8

pc8

pcs

pcs

pcs

Deliverytem: FCA

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instfuments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.

ffi
i/+
F.. Itv

K$,{,es
F,
ffi'

6F
<&,




