Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd. NO.22 BUILDING, NO.538 WEST HEHAI ROAD, GUOZHAN INDUSTRY PARK, CHANGZHOU, **CHINA**

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Quantity & Quality

CONSIGNEE:

THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Contract No:

OHICVN21001

Ref. no.

TPC-OHIC-2020-C02

Date: 26th March 2021

We guarantee that the actual surveyed quantity of the transported goods belongs to 10 Pallets be packed in strong carton boxes, suitable for long distance sea transportation well protected against dampness, moisture, shock, rust and rough handling.

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are made of best materials, with first class workmanship, are new and unused and correspond in all respects with quality specifications as stipulated in the contract.

Description:	30428789	PX225D	
	30428808	PX224/E	
	30428810	PX223/E .	
	30428812	PX423/E	
	30428813	PX523/E	
	30268908	SPX622	
	30268910	SPX2202	
	30431408	PR223/E	
	30431409	PR423/E	
	30431410	PR523/E	
	30431412	PR2202/E	
	30431413	PR4202/E	
	30031910	RC21P3	
	30031911	RC21P6	
	30031912	RC21P6 RC21P15	
	30031913	RC21P30	
	80250488	D31P150BL	
	30379671	D31P30BR5	
	30037432	LED for RANGER	
1	30037431	LCD Ranger Count 2000	

30 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 24 pcs pcs 12 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 20 pcs 20 pcs 30 pcs 30 pcs 10 pcs 5 pcs 10 pcs

10

pcs

3

pcs

Delivery term:

FCA

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd. NO.22 BUILDING, NO.538 WEST HEHAI ROAD, GUOZHAN INDUSTRY PARK, CHANGZHOU , CHINA

DHAUS

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Origin

CONSIGNEE:

THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Contract No:

OHICVN21001

Ref. no.

TPC-OHIC-2020-C02

Date: 26th March 2021

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are entirely CHINA origin, Manufactured in our own factory.

We further guarantee that the goods delivered are absolutely new and unused.

Description:	30428789	PX225D		3	pcs
	30428808	PX224/E		30	pcs
	30428810	PX223/E		5	pcs
	30428812	PX423/E		5	pcs
	30428813	PX523/E		5	pcs
	30268908	SPX622		24	pcs
	30268910	SPX2202		12	pcs
	30431408	PR223/E		5	pcs
	30431409	PR423/E		5	pcs
	30431410	PR523/E		5	pcs
	30431412	PR2202/E		5	pcs
	30431413	PR4202/E		5	pcs
	30031910	RC21P3		20	pcs
	30031911	RC21P6		20	pcs
	30031912	RC21P15		30	pcs
	30031913	RC21P30	3	30	pcs
	80250488	D31P150BL		10	pcs
	30379671	D31P30BR5		5	pcs
	30037432	LED for RANGER		10	pcs
	30037431	LCD Ranger Count 2000		10	pcs

Delivery term:

FCA

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.

